

2nd on April

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work is const. of					
road from Pakari To Komalpur					
Agency: - Sri Madan Jyoti Singh					
Ag. NO- S.D. 78 of 2019-20					
D.O.S - 11.1.20					
D.O.C - 10.1.21					
<u>Record:</u>					
(1) E.N. in embankment					
$2 \times 6 \times 30 \times 5 \times 2 = 36 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 15 \times 30 \times 7.5 \times 6 = 405 \text{ m}^3$					
					441 m^3
(2) Providing Laying WBM					
Gr-II - - - - - etc					
Qty. $19 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.75 = 160.31 \text{ m}^3$					
Signature $20.8.20$					
(3) Providing Laying cc					
Pavement. M30 - - - - - etc					
$17 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 1.60 = 306.0 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 10 \times 3.75 \times 1.60 = 6.0 \text{ m}^3$					
Signature $10.9.20$					312 m^3
(4) Providing Laying Prime coat with cement ss, emulsion -					
$36 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 4050 \text{ m}^2$					
(5) Tack coat with R, emulsion - - - - - etc					

Continuation

2/10/20 Qty 4050 m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Providing Curing 20 mm thickness -					
Qty 4050 m ²					
Rate 6-10.50					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Setting out.					
(1) each m ² of fly 1.825 KD					
AB 4190.36 / KD = R 7556					
(1) Ref. Pillar fly 1.825 KD					
AB 1913.59 / KD = R 3492					
					3492 =
(2) clearing grubbing the road land. etc					
Qty 1.213 Hae					
AB 49496.70 / Hae = R 60039					
(3) const. of embankment					
(1) 100 m lead fly 1250 m ³					
P.S - 200 m ³					
AB 138.27 / m ³ = R 199108					
(1) 1000 m lead - fly 175 m ³					
P.S - 241 m ³					
AB 175.11 / m ³ = R 72845					
(4) Box cutting - etc					
Qty 170.62 m ³					
AB 74.10 / m ³ = R 12643					

Continuation

R 282838

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

AF-10282838-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Const. of GSB G-1 7+11					
(6) a/n excavation in 23 foundn. - - - - - etc					
(7) Paving Premis 24					
(8) Providing and Laying ms cement fly 13.369 m ³					
(9) MPB HP-600 P- 26					
(10) Providing Laying 7+12 WBD 98-III - - - - - etc					
(11) Providing finishing mm 27 GSY Board -					
(12) Providing Laying 28 cc Pavement 10 m ³ 30					

Continuation

AR. 7508.59 / m³ = B. 268056 =

B. 6683996 =

Bf. R 6683 996:

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing Laying Prime coat SS, -emulsion- Qty - 4050 m² $@ Rs\ 41=00/m^2 = Rs.\ 166050=-$					
(14) Providing Laying tack coat Qty 4050 m² $@ Rs\ 14=00/m^2 = Rs\ 56700=-$					
(15) Prov. Laying mass room + h/c - Qty 4050 m³ $@ Rs\ 191.48/m^3 = Rs.\ 775494=-$					
					7682250=-
Add 1% Lab fees				Rs	76892=-
12% GST				Rs	921869=-
				Rs.	8680931=-
Less Payment (-)				Rs	4268375=-
				Rs -	4412533=-
Date 6.10.20				Paid by	10/10/20